DRP Plans Filed - Countywide
Between 07/20/2025  to 07/27/2025
SDZone Code Plan No./
Project No.
Application
Date
Description Location PlannerApplicantParcel Number
 1Number of Plans:

107/24/2025 REVISION TO APPROVED PLAN RPPL2024000500 CUT 2' FEET
OFF OF 2ND FLOOR AT REAR DUE TO EDISON SETBACK TO
POWER LINES UNDER GENERAL ORDER CODE 95 TABLE 1
1144 Falstone Avenue, Hacienda Heights CA
91745
8245019002 WALTER
PATROSKE
R-1-6000
Page 14 of 29
SDZone Code Plan No./
Project No.
Application
Date
Description Location PlannerApplicantParcel Number
RPAP2025003611 To Be Assigned
Received
507/24/2025 CONSTRUCTION OF NEW SWIMMING POOL (594 SF) 41840 30th Street W, Palmdale CA 93551 3111007029 PABLO GARCIA A-2-2
RPAP2025003612 To Be Assigned
Received
507/24/2025 INSTALL A NEW MANUFACTURED HOME (1,620 SF) ON AN
EMPTY LOT.
3268019092 Miguel Loayza A-2-2.5
RPAP2025003614 To Be Assigned
Received
307/25/2025 Expansion to an existing equestrian arena, received a violation
for grading w/o the benefit of a permit. Balanced earthwork
volumes.
24970 Bob Batchelor Road, Calabasas CA
91302
4455020031 Dina Arias R-C-40
RPAP2025003616 To Be Assigned
Received
507/25/2025 ADDITION AND CONVERSION OF EXISTING GARAGE TO ADU 8538 E Fairview Avenue, San Gabriel CA
91775
5376017021 Isaac Tanihaha R-1
RPAP2025003617 To Be Assigned
Received
407/25/2025 CDP Exemption application for deteriorated pole replacements
within the boundary of the Santa Catalina Island LCP: Pole
4034635E and 4034636E - July Batch 1
7480043017 Linda Nguyen SP
Xinling Ouyang
RPAP2025003619 To Be Assigned
Received
207/25/2025 -New ADU
 (800.0 SQ. FT.)
-CONVERT GARAGE INTO ADU
(805.0 SQ. FT.)
1551 W 103rd Street, Los Angeles CA 90047 6059023012 Carlos Pena R-2
RPAP2025003620 To Be Assigned
Received
507/25/2025 New Manufactured Home (1760' SF) ( 3 Bedroom & 2 Bathroom) 3275009008 Courtney Cole A-1-2
SP
RPAP2025003621 To Be Assigned
Received
107/25/2025 ADD 1195 S.F ADU, 311 S.F ATTACHED GARAGE AND 24 S.F
ADU PORCH
2522 Cardillo Avenue, Hacienda Heights CA
91745
8222009058 George Wong R-A-10000
RPAP2025003622 To Be Assigned
Received
307/25/2025 CDP exemption application for one (1) dead tree removal within
the boundary of California Public Utilities Commission’s Fire
Threat District 35, Grid 2 located in SMMLCP.